
2019 

SUBMISSION DEADLINES 

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

 

The Shrewsbury Township Board of Supervisors will hold regular meetings at 7:00 p.m. in the 

Township's meeting room at 11505 Susquehanna Trail South, Glen Rock, PA on the dates listed 

below.  The deadlines for submission of Land Development / Subdivision land or Conditional 

Use requests for Supervisors meetings are listed below and items must be submitted to the 

Township Office by 12:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

DEADLINE DATE  MEETING DATE 
   

Monday, Dec. 31, 2018  Monday, Jan. 7, 2019 

Wednesday, Jan. 30, 2019  Wednesday, Feb. 6, 2019 

Wednesday, Feb. 27, 2019  Wednesday, Mar. 6, 2019 

Wednesday, Mar. 27, 2019  Wednesday, Apr. 3, 2019 

Wednesday, Apr. 24, 2019  Wednesday, May 1, 2019 

Wednesday, May 29, 2019  Wednesday, June 5, 2019 

Wednesday, July 2, 2019  Wednesday, July 10, 2019 

Wednesday, July 31, 2019  Wednesday, Aug. 7, 2019 

Wednesday, Aug. 28, 2019  Wednesday, Sept. 4, 2019 

Wednesday, Sept. 25, 2019  Wednesday, Oct. 2, 2019 

Wednesday, Oct. 30, 2019  Wednesday, Nov. 6, 2019 

Wednesday, Nov. 22, 2019  Wednesday, Dec. 4, 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2019 

SUBMISSION DEADLINES 

ZONING HEARING BOARD 

 

The Shrewsbury Township Zoning Hearing Board will hold hearings in the Township's meeting 

room at 11505 Susquehanna Trail South, Glen Rock, PA, at 7:00 p.m. if meetings are scheduled. 

The deadlines for complete application submission (including payment) are listed below and 

items must be submitted to the Township Office by 12:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

DEADLINE DATE  MEETING DATE 
   

Monday, Dec. 31, 2018  Tuesday, Jan. 22, 2019 

Tuesday, Feb. 5, 2019  Tuesday, Feb. 26, 2019 

Tuesday, Mar. 5, 2019  Tuesday, Mar. 26, 2019 

Tuesday, Apr. 2, 2019  Tuesday, Apr. 23, 2019 

Tuesday, May 7, 2019  Tuesday, May 28, 2019 

Tuesday, June 4, 2019  Tuesday, June 25, 2019 

Tuesday, July 2, 2019  Tuesday, July 23, 2019 

Tuesday, Aug. 6, 2019  Tuesday, Aug. 27, 2019 

Tuesday, Sept. 3, 2019  Tuesday, Sept. 24, 2019 

Tuesday, Oct. 1, 2019  Tuesday, Oct. 22, 2019 

Tuesday, Nov. 5, 2019  Tuesday, Nov. 26, 2019 

Tuesday, Dec. 3, 2019  Monday, Dec. 23, 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2019 

SUBMISSION DEADLINES 

PLANNING COMMISSION 

 

The Shrewsbury Township Planning Commission will hold regular meetings at 7:00 p.m. in the 

Township's meeting room at 11505 Susquehanna Trail South, Glen Rock, PA on the dates listed 

below.  The deadlines for submission of items for the Planning Commission meetings are listed 

below on the left. Items must be submitted to the Township Office by 12:00 p.m. 

 

DEADLINE DATE  MEETING DATE 
   

              Wednesday, Jan. 9, 2019  Wednesday, Jan. 16, 2019 

              Wednesday, Feb. 13, 2019  Wednesday, Feb. 20, 2019 

              Wednesday, Mar. 13, 2019  Wednesday, Mar. 20, 2019 

              Wednesday, Apr. 10, 2019  Wednesday, Apr. 17, 2019 

              Wednesday, May 8, 2019  Wednesday, May 15, 2019 

              Wednesday, June 12, 2019  Wednesday, June 19, 2019 

              Wednesday, July 10, 2019  Wednesday, July 17, 2019 

              Wednesday, Aug. 14, 2019  Wednesday, Aug. 21, 2019 

              Wednesday, Sept. 11, 2019  Wednesday, Sept. 18, 2019 

              Wednesday, Oct. 9, 2019  Wednesday, Oct. 16, 2019 

              Wednesday, Nov. 13, 2019  Wednesday, Nov. 20, 2019 

              Wednesday, Dec. 11, 2019  Wednesday, Dec. 18, 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2019 

SUBMISSION DEADLINES 

STAFF REVIEW 

 

The Shrewsbury Township Board of Supervisors will hold regular meetings at 9:00 a.m. in the 

Township's conference room at 11505 Susquehanna Trail South, Glen Rock, PA on the dates 

listed below.  The deadlines for submission of Land Development / Subdivision land or 

Conditional Use requests for Supervisors meetings are listed below and items must be 

submitted to the Township Office by 12:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

DEADLINE DATE  MEETING DATE 
   

Tuesday, Dec. 18, 2018  Tuesday, Jan. 8, 2019 

Tuesday, Jan. 15, 2019  Tuesday, Feb. 5, 2019 

Tuesday, Feb. 12, 2019  Tuesday, Mar. 5, 2019 

Tuesday, Mar. 12, 2019  Tuesday, Apr. 2, 2019 

Tuesday, Apr. 16, 2019  Tuesday, May 7, 2019 

Tuesday, May 14, 2019  Tuesday, June 4, 2019 

Tuesday, June 18, 2019  Tuesday, July 9, 2019 

Tuesday, July 16, 2019  Tuesday, Aug. 6, 2019 

Tuesday, Aug. 13, 2019  Tuesday, Sept. 3, 2019 

Tuesday, Sept. 10, 2019  Tuesday, Oct. 1, 2019 

Tuesday, Oct. 22, 2019  Tuesday, Nov. 12, 2019 

Tuesday, Nov. 12, 2019  Tuesday, Dec. 3, 2019 

 

 

 


